
 

No. IIMR/2023-24/Admin/S&P/45                                     Date: 09.06.2023  

 

CORRIGENDUM - II 

 

Name of the Tender: e-Tender (NIT) for Installation of Pole Tower and In-Building 

Solution (IBS) in IIM Ranchi Campus.  

 

Reference:- 

(i) E-Tender No.: IIM Ranchi/NIT/IBS/2023-24/04 dated 12.05.2023. 

(ii) Corrigendum-I: IIMR/2023-24/Admin/S&P/31 dated 19.05.2023. 

 

The following corrigendum for above tender is hereby notified: - 

Particular Earlier Now 

Bid Submission End date & 

time 

09.06.2023 (Till 15:00 Hrs) 16.06.2023 (Till 15:00 Hrs) 

Bid opening date & time 09.06.2023 (Till 16:00 Hrs) 16.06.2023 (Till 16:00 Hrs) 

 

All other details, terms & conditions of the tender will remain same. 

 

 

 

 

 


